LOFWIND™ string wound
filter cartridges
LOFWIND filter cartridges
offer a wide range of retenti-
on ratings. The graded pore
structure allows efficient
particle retention. They are
further characterized by a

water desalination.
Filtration Products
Ordering code
LW -30 -B -S -10
Filter materials
-B:	 Bleached cotton
-H:	 Fiberglass
-P:	 Polypropylene
-W:  Washed
        Polypropylène
Core materials
-P: Polypropylene
-S: Stainless steel
Filter type
LW: LOFWIND
Nominal
lengths
-   5: 5"
-   9: 9.75"
- 10: 10"
- 19: 19.5"
- 20: 20"
- 29: 29.25"
- 30: 30"
- 40: 40"
Retention ratings
-0.5:	 0.50µm
-1:	 1 µm
-5:	 5 µm
-10:	 10 µm
-25:	 25 µm
-50:	 50 µm
-75:	 75 µm
-100:	 100 µm
-150:	 150 µm
Flow rate*
(Water/∆p = 0.15 bar per 9 3/4" element)
LOFWIND string wound filter cartridges
* �For liquids other than water, multiply pressure
drop by fluid viscosity in centipoise.
0.5     1      3       5      10     25     50    75    100   150
Retention rating (µm)
F